SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9904/2011

NTPC LIMITED Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMM&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WTTH

C.A. No. 10607/2013
(With Office Report)

Date: 02/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Suraj Singh, adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Matrugupta Mishra, adv.

Ms.Sharmila Upadhyay,adv.

Mr.Anshu,adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

The office report is that the certificate of service is still awaited. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 16.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB